11:18 AM
12/04/23

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-05 - Mid West Bank, Period Ending 11/30/2023

Type

Date

Num

Name

Beginning Balance

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 23 items

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Total Checks and Payments

11/01/2023
11/04/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/08/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/14/2023
11/16/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/30/2023

1419
1408
ach

1418
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
1431
1432
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
1433
1402
1421
ACH
ACH
1434

Deposits and Credits - 14 items

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Total Deposits and Credits

11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/07/2023
11/08/2023
11/16/2023
11/17/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 11/30/2023

Ending Balance

World Bird Sanctuary
Express LLC

midwest Bank
Maryville University ...
Pitney Bowes (Smiley)
Metropolitan St Loui...
midwest Bank
Metropolitan St Loui...
Target

Metropolitan St Loui...
Home Depot (Credit)
Scholastic Book Fairs
Wab Home Improve...
Metropolitan St Loui...
Metropolitan St Loui...
Spire Bill Payment
Metropolitan St Loui...
Unique Visions Sola...
Sultan Mediterranea...
Sultan Mediterranea...
midwest Bank
midwest Bank

El Catrin

Cir

XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

HXXXXX XXX XXXXXX

Amount Balance
45,402.37
-275.00 -275.00
-1,250.00 -1,525.00
-442.00 -1,967.00
-240.52 -2,207.52
-1,000.00 -3,207.52
-145.14 -3,352.66
-10.00 -3,362.66
-272.79 -3,635.45
-25.21 -3,660.66
-627.99 -4,288.65
-15.37 -4,304.02
-1,160.54 -5,464.56
-900.00 -6,364.56
-453.32 -6,817.88
-409.36 -7,227.24
-378.62 -7,605.86
-259.72 -7,865.58
-157.00 -8,022.58
-1,115.50 -9,138.08
-718.50 -9,856.58
-12.00 -9,868.58
-5.00 -9,873.58
-501.51 -10,375.09
-10,375.09 -10,375.09
30.00 30.00
154.00 184.00
557.00 741.00
5,000.00 5,741.00
159.00 5,900.00
96.00 5,996.00
39.00 6,035.00
727.00 6,762.00
55.00 6,817.00
349.45 7,166.45
375.00 7,541.45
3,152.19 10,693.64
4,103.00 14,796.64
132.00 14,928.64
14,928.64 14,928.64
4,553.55 4,553.55
4,553.55 49,955.92
4,553.55 49,955.92
4,553.55 49,955.92
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